14
High performance actuator
14
Designation Symbol Unit CASM-40-LS CASM-40-BS CASM-40-BN
Performance Data
Max. dynamic axial force Fmax kN 0,6 2,375 1,55
Max. static axial force F0max kN 1,5 2,375 2,375
Dynamic load capacity C kN N/A 4,8 6

Performance diagrams
Dimensional drawing
Ordering key
See page 18
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
18
High performance actuator
18
Ordering key
Linear units
1) Motor, adapter kit and accessories need to be ordered separately
2) Foot mountings pre-mounted on inline version only
Screw
LS Lead screw 9 × 1,5 mm
BS Ball screw 10 × 3 mm
BN Ball screw 10 × 10 mm
Stroke
50 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
Option1)
A Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered
M Motor, adapter and foot mountings2) pre-mounted
Customer option
000 No option
Screw
LS Lead screw 12,5 × 2,5 mm
BS Ball screw 12 × 5 mm
BN Ball screw 12,7 × 12,7 mm
Stroke
100 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
Option1)
A Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered
M Motor, adapter and foot mountings2) pre-mounted
Customer option
000 No option
Screw
LS Lead screw 20 × 4 mm
BS Ball screw 20 × 5 mm
BN Ball screw 20 × 10 mm
BF Ball screw 20 × 20 mm
Stroke
100 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
700 mm
800 mm
Option1)
A Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered
M Motor, adapter and foot mountings2) pre-mounted
Customer option
000 No option
C A S M - 4 0 - L S - 0 1 0 0 A A - 0 0 0
C A S M - 6 3 - B F - 0 7 0 0 A A - 0 0 0
C A S M - 3 2 - B S - 0 3 0 0 A M - 0 0 0
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
32

Linear speed [mm/s]
Axial force [N]
Ordering key
See page 60
Performance diagrams
Dimensional drawing
Motor D1 D2 D3 L G A H1 H2 M MD MH R
mm
BG65S M12 × 1,25 Ø20 Ø35 223 46.5 7 115,3 26,8 201 65 96,5 Ø35
BG75 M12 × 1,25 Ø20 Ø35 234,5 58 7 156,6 37,05 234 75 100 Ø45
1FK7022 M12 × 1,25 Ø20 Ø35 223,6 47.1 7 115,3 26,8 175 55 103 Ø35
1FK7034 M12 × 1,25 Ø20 Ø35 234,6 58.1 9 157,3 37,05 200 72 117 Ø45
MD
MH
Stroke + L
53
M
H1
R
H2
24
21,5
30
G
A
4
D1D2D3
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
60
High performance actuator
60
Ordering key
Linear units
Screw
LS Lead screw 9 × 1,5 mm
BS Ball screw 10 × 3 mm
BN Ball screw 10 × 10 mm
Stroke
50 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
Option1)
A Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered
M Motor, adapter and foot mountings2) pre-mounted
Customer option
000 No option
Screw
LS Lead screw 12,5 × 2,5 mm
BS Ball screw 12 × 5 mm
BN Ball screw 12,7 × 12,7 mm
Stroke
100 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
Option1)
A Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered
M Motor, adapter and foot mountings2) pre-mounted
Customer option
000 No option
Screw
LS Lead screw 20 × 4 mm
BS Ball screw 20 × 5 mm
BN Ball screw 20 × 10 mm
BF Ball screw 20 × 20 mm
Stroke
100 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
700 mm
800 mm
Option1)
A Motor, adapter and accessories separately delivered
M Motor, adapter and foot mountings2) pre-mounted
Customer option
000 No option
C A S M - 4 0 - L S - 0 1 0 0 A A - 0 0 0
C A S M - 6 3 - B F - 0 7 0 0 A A - 0 0 0
1) Motor, adapter kit and accessories need to be ordered separately
2) Foot mountings pre-mounted on inline version only
C A S M - 3 2 - B S - 0 3 0 0 A M - 0 0 0
www.lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74